
High quality red chalk line powder - 250 g plastic bottle

To draw

Combined with the ropes, the powders are used for
drawing gauges of the structure.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

50

50

190

0,238

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Marking and measuring

Ref. 155528

Lasting marking (for the duration of the work) 

Damp and rain resistant.

Sticks to the rope

Weatherproof

Does not spread when tracing

Technical sheet


